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Unofficial classification after Section 1 - AMENDED

Pos.
No.

Driver
Co-Driver
Competitor

Nat. Vehicle
Category

ASC1.1
ASC1.2
ASC1.3
ASC1.4

ASC1.5
ASC1.6
ASC1.7

ASC2.1
ASC2.2
ASC2.3
ASC2.4

ASC2.5
ASC2.6
ASC2.7
ASC2.8

ASC 1
ASC 2

LEG1 WP
Penalty

LEG1 SUM
Diff.first
Diff.prev.

1.
#15

Dania AKEEL
Syndiely WADE
Jameel Motorsport  

Toyota Prado
PT6 | 2023

35.690
33.337
35.635
35.586

35.910
36.000
36.000

36.904
38.323
31.889
38.824

38.876
38.690
38.936
38.981

248.158
301.423
660.000

 

1209.581
 
 

2.
#12

Ewelina CHLEBOWSKA
Hanna RIEHLE
Sandstorm Express  

Toyota FJ cruiser
PT6 | 2008

35.690
36.000
35.908
36.000

35.730
36.000
35.438

38.514
38.739
26.425
38.824

38.726
38.690
38.936
38.684

250.766
297.538
660.000

 

1208.304
1.277
1.277

3.
#16

Maha AL HAMALI
Eleanor COKER
OBIYYA  

Toyota Hilux
PT4 | 2024

35.690
32.276
35.816
35.792

35.821
35.556
36.000

38.514
38.323
31.215
37.931

38.452
38.441
38.936
38.734

246.951
300.546
660.000

 

1207.497
2.084
0.807

4.
#20

Samara ALGHAMDI
Sara GARCIA
Samara Team  

Toyota Land Cruiser
PT6 | 2023

34.573
35.033
34.313
34.083

34.636
34.633
36.000

37.636
35.287
26.157
38.521

37.039
38.836
37.958
38.308

243.271
289.742
660.000

 

1193.013
16.568
14.484

5.
#30

Lina VAN DE MARS
Lisette BAKKER
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

34.088
34.707
34.752
35.792

35.296
34.699
34.892

36.904
37.125
21.797
36.723

38.983
38.836
37.153
36.000

244.226
283.521
660.000

 

1187.747
21.834

5.266

6.
#21

Fawzia BAKHASHAB
Calheine TAYE PERRY
Bakhashab Sisters  

Isuzu D-MAX
PT4 | 2024

33.107
32.707
36.000
30.037

35.557
35.556
34.364

36.904
36.742
26.091
35.757

38.348
38.703
37.153
37.929

237.328
287.627
660.000

 

1184.955
24.626

2.792

7.
#19

Saz GULLANI
Annie SEEL
Kurdistan  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2023

35.690
35.066
35.188
35.586

35.382
36.000
35.438

38.640
37.915
27.552
38.224

37.935
38.441
38.690
38.734

248.350
296.131
640.000

 

1184.481
25.100

0.474

8.
#47

Merehin  ALBAZ
Faridah ABDULLAH
Geely and Wallan Racing  

JELLY - Tugella
PT4 | 2024

33.934
35.372
35.722
31.418

35.039
35.556
34.364

34.916
36.367
22.172
35.740

34.005
36.699
38.118
38.308

241.405
276.325
660.000

-1.000

1176.730
32.851

7.751

9.
#40

Joanna HASSOUN
Dolyne SCHLINK
Beirut  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2023

35.385
35.475
35.544
36.000

35.039
35.556
34.364

38.132
36.742
12.508
35.268

37.137
38.054
38.278
38.857

247.363
274.976
660.000

-6.000

1176.339
33.242

0.391

10.
#41

Nour ELHOUDA
Amal ABDELLI
Dissent Diva  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2023

28.465
35.894
35.188
31.418

35.382
34.286
34.364

34.406
38.739
20.789
33.273

38.141
37.180
37.153
37.165

234.997
276.846
660.000

 

1171.843
37.738

4.496

11.
#55

Catherine MUNNINGS
Catalina FLOBERG
ALTAWKILAT  

Chevrolet Silverado
PT8 | 2021

33.387
33.613
33.113
33.290

33.729
35.556
35.438

36.684
37.125
10.169
36.667

35.547
37.800
37.800
37.204

238.126
268.996
660.000

 

1167.122
42.459

4.721

12.
#6

Mona KURDI
Mayada ALTURKI
Tair Albarr  

Jeep Wrangler
PT8 | 2023

35.234
34.373
31.680
36.000

36.000
36.000
34.258

38.132
37.915
12.084
37.200

37.079
38.284
31.156
35.072

243.545
266.922
660.000

-5.000

1165.467
44.114
1.655

13.
#26

Farah ZAKARIA
Nadine DAMIANI
Toyota GAZOO Racing - Jordan  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2023

34.644
34.667
32.350
34.400

34.290
34.286
33.353

38.384
36.742
20.664
37.643

38.348
37.926
38.441
17.817

237.990
265.965
660.000

 

1163.955
45.626

1.512

14.
#45

Reham ALSHABAN
Marion ANDRIEU
JMC ALJABR  

JMC - Grand Avenue
PT4 | 2024

17.265
34.568
34.026
34.729

35.644
34.699
35.438

36.225
32.108
24.483
37.786

38.452
35.438
36.632
37.548

226.369
278.672
660.000

-2.000

1163.041
46.540

0.914

15.
#9

Rossella ZILBERMAN
Donata BAARS
Dune Divas  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2023

31.128
28.834
31.982
33.470

35.039
31.792
32.459

38.640
37.516
34.440
33.778

36.092
33.184
30.000
31.102

224.704
274.752
660.000

 

1159.456
50.125

3.585

16.
#35

Michelle LAFRAMBOISE
Elise RACETTE
Team Canada  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

34.937
35.475
35.188
34.729

31.219
30.316
32.459

36.083
37.915
6.958

31.732

36.846
35.362
37.153
38.308

234.323
260.357
660.000

 

1154.680
54.901

4.776
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Unofficial classification after Section 1 - AMENDED

Pos.
No.

Driver
Co-Driver
Competitor

Nat. Vehicle
Category

ASC1.1
ASC1.2
ASC1.3
ASC1.4

ASC1.5
ASC1.6
ASC1.7

ASC2.1
ASC2.2
ASC2.3
ASC2.4

ASC2.5
ASC2.6
ASC2.7
ASC2.8

ASC 1
ASC 2

LEG1 WP
Penalty

LEG1 SUM
Diff.first
Diff.prev.

17.
#24

Enas HAMZA
Noura AL DORIEI
Hama Tuwaiq  

Ford Raptor F150
PT8 | 2014

32.610
30.985
32.571
35.368

33.729
34.699
36.000

36.083
36.000
31.889
33.778

35.727
31.385
27.014
33.600

235.962
265.476
650.000

 

1151.438
58.143

3.242

18.
#36

Noor BAKHASHAB
Maria Luisa FABRES ROJAS
Bakhashab Sisters  

Isuzu MU-X
PT4 | 2024

34.644
33.046
11.949
35.792

35.733
35.556
32.459

38.514
38.739
27.774
36.242

38.038
36.632
32.291
31.525

219.179
279.755
650.000

 

1148.934
60.647

2.504

19.
#27

Christina JENSEN DOBLOUG
Anita HVAMBSAHL
Team KNA  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

33.107
33.046
26.017
32.096

32.954
31.792
33.851

38.899
33.623
33.545
37.200

34.759
38.182
38.182
29.814

222.863
284.204
640.000

 

1147.067
62.514

1.867

20.
#11

Noelia BENITEZ RIOS
Janire DE LA
Wilo Motorsport  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

35.844
35.357
33.589
36.000

34.081
27.243
24.632

37.714
34.941
20.062
38.224

38.141
32.739
35.040
22.957

226.746
259.818
660.000

 

1146.564
63.017

0.503

21.
#33

Laura DIAZ
Sonia LEDESMA
Wings  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

33.107
33.046
35.722
32.083

35.186
31.792
36.000

38.514
35.640
20.339
36.723

38.348
32.739
25.154
31.102

236.936
258.559
650.000

 

1145.495
64.086

1.069

22.
#29

Noor HAKIM Dr.
Rawah ALTUHAMI
Tara Team  

Ford Raptor F150
PT6 | 2022

34.790
34.373
34.161
34.787

34.619
34.699
35.438

34.916
31.540
3.249

38.077

32.367
37.550
33.405
33.600

242.867
244.704
650.000

 

1137.571
72.010

7.924

23.
#25

Laura-Marie GEISSLER
Pochola HERNANDEZ
LMG Racing Club  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

35.234
35.683
35.725
35.182

35.469
35.556
36.000

38.899
37.516
34.671
33.778

37.733
37.180
33.955
24.387

248.849
278.119
610.000

 

1136.968
72.613

0.603

24.
#3

Carina MUNTE
Constance HARTMANN
Mirage  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

29.000
33.246
16.557
27.170

34.636
34.699
32.459

34.707
33.623
15.239
38.824

35.636
38.969
37.643
38.370

207.767
273.011
650.000

 

1130.778
78.803

6.190

25.
#39

Jeannette KVICK
Charlotte LEBECK
Team Kvick/Lebeck Denmark  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2023

35.234
22.617
35.365
28.621

35.821
33.231
36.000

33.503
37.125
19.793
34.776

34.588
38.690
38.690
31.145

226.889
268.310
640.000

-5.000

1130.199
79.382

0.579

26.
#46

Patricia DENNING
Gretchen SWINBURNE
Motorsport Ireland  

Toyota RAV 4
AW4 | 2023

30.330
24.706
30.162
27.900

34.371
30.316
34.892

36.904
32.108
4.991

32.250

36.371
37.926
38.182
36.000

212.677
254.732
660.000

-1.000

1126.409
83.172

3.790

27.
#32

Mona El HAGIN
Amira KHALIL
Heya Racing Team  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

35.385
35.357
32.276
27.170

31.803
32.360
28.000

37.636
38.323
11.267
35.870

25.705
28.855
36.288
37.546

222.351
251.490
650.000

-1.000

1122.841
86.740

3.568

28.
#54

Raghda KOUYOUMDJIAN
Raquel ARRANZ
RK Team  

Toyota FJ Cruiser
PT6 | 2022

35.085
34.667
32.571
35.586

35.382
28.800
28.678

0.000
35.865
28.780
36.397

29.962
32.870
33.405
31.946

230.769
229.225
660.000

 

1119.994
89.587

2.847

29.
#18

Sally KAY
Anna SZMIDT
Shamal Rally Team  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

31.724
31.523
33.669
32.936

33.729
34.286
34.364

34.500
34.602
3.614

34.982

35.104
34.679
36.581
32.727

232.231
246.789
640.000

 

1119.020
90.561

0.974

30.
#43

Hidayah ALQARNI
Lubna ALSHAHRI
Blue Waves  

Mitsubishi - Montero
PT4 | 2023

8.262
24.315
31.693
35.792

35.733
35.122
32.459

38.640
37.915
12.213
36.131

35.280
34.573
36.878
32.992

203.376
264.622
660.000
-11.000

1116.998
92.583

2.022

31.
#5

Marie D’HALLUIN
Maud MARTINOT-LAGARDE
Speedy Gazelles  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

18.545
21.503
32.571
33.429

32.093
28.800
32.459

31.800
37.200
21.000
33.273

37.935
34.500
31.726
29.814

199.400
257.248
660.000

 

1116.648
92.933

0.350

32.
#42

Aparna PATHAK
Lalita GOWDA
OM  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2023

31.602
35.475
27.324
34.983

33.729
27.243
22.500

36.000
28.742
5.409

35.484

31.784
31.500
38.278
36.429

212.856
243.626
660.000

 

1116.482
93.099

0.166
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Unofficial classification after Section 1 - AMENDED

Pos.
No.

Driver
Co-Driver
Competitor

Nat. Vehicle
Category

ASC1.1
ASC1.2
ASC1.3
ASC1.4

ASC1.5
ASC1.6
ASC1.7

ASC2.1
ASC2.2
ASC2.3
ASC2.4

ASC2.5
ASC2.6
ASC2.7
ASC2.8

ASC 1
ASC 2

LEG1 WP
Penalty

LEG1 SUM
Diff.first
Diff.prev.

33.
#49

Sheena SABHARWAL
Trupti GUPTA
INDIGALS  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2023

34.074
27.221
32.571
33.470

35.124
33.231
32.870

31.800
38.505
6.205

27.429

36.407
37.674
36.106
14.224

228.561
228.350
660.000

-5.000

1111.911
97.670

4.571

34.
#50

Sarah ALHUMOUD
Alaa ALZAHRANI
RallyDocs  

Toyota Land Cruiser
PT6 | 2022

35.053
36.000
35.443
34.729

36.000
34.633
35.438

37.714
36.742
0.000
0.000

38.663
38.969
38.182
37.165

247.296
227.435
630.000

 

1104.731
104.850

7.180

35.
#37

Salma SELIM
Leslie RESTREPO
Scorpion Racing Team  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

32.727
26.626
32.425
32.589

17.477
32.000
31.944

33.503
32.697
3.555

33.559

32.073
33.550
33.851
13.119

205.788
215.907
660.000

 

1081.695
127.886

23.036

36.
#8

Erica STEVENS
Maya PROULX
Whips and Waypoints  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

33.934
26.245
35.908
32.762

35.557
25.644
10.588

38.899
37.915
17.814
34.615

32.146
33.451
33.978
37.204

200.638
266.022
650.000
-35.000

1081.660
127.921

0.035

37.
#52

Yara BOU MONSEF
Raquel CECILIA
Yara Bou Monsef  

Toyota FJ Cruiser
PT6 | 2022

32.610
34.966
32.571
34.729

35.459
36.000
36.000

37.636
36.000
0.000
0.000

35.727
37.426
25.780
0.000

242.335
172.569
650.000

 

1064.904
144.677

16.756

38.
#34

Alva OLSSON
Julia THULIN
Swedish Automobile Sports (SBF)  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

13.263
32.535
13.846
8.409

22.006
22.310
36.000

37.636
38.323
12.300
35.357

35.192
34.679
36.729
34.095

148.369
264.311
650.000
-11.000

1051.680
157.901

13.224

39.
#31

Jannie CHEW BEE LOW
Amanda JIA YING CHEW
Team Singapore  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

33.796
33.613
20.769
33.470

34.371
35.556
36.000

33.698
24.081
13.332
34.256

0.000
0.000

31.175
31.304

227.575
167.846
660.000
-15.000

1040.421
169.160

11.259

40.
#28

Paula BREVES
Vilma RAFAEL
Mulheresnorally Paula e Vilma  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

31.724
31.523
31.837
31.918

32.151
32.727
32.400

32.746
30.203
10.808
0.000

0.000
30.240
32.989
33.626

224.280
170.612
640.000

 

1034.892
174.689

5.529

41.
#44

Bashayer AL-SAQR
Noura AL-JUAYLAN
Najd Waves  

Mitsubishi - Montero
PT6 | 2020

17.265
30.985
30.324
33.470

34.081
31.792
35.438

36.917
32.108
5.130
1.313

35.385
37.426
25.780
0.000

213.355
174.059
650.000
-16.000

1021.414
188.167

13.478

42.
#51

Xiangyan SUN
Hui REN
Hanwei Motorsport Team  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2023

2.864
13.161
28.918
23.377

35.459
30.638
30.240

4.800
13.440
11.781
5.239

33.994
37.800
30.581
4.889

164.657
142.524
650.000
-30.000

927.181
282.400

94.233

43.
#7

Suvi JYRKIÄINEN
Suvi NISULA
Fast Finns  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

34.357
35.475
35.908
35.383

35.557
35.556
36.000

36.684
35.287
3.314

36.397

32.667
38.690
38.690
38.012

248.236
259.741
640.000

-222.500

925.477
284.104

1.704

44.
#17

Reem AL ABOUD
Margot LLOBERA
Jameel Motorsport  

Toyota RV4
AW4 | 2023

34.074
34.084
34.496
34.210

35.039
35.556
35.438

38.640
32.697
2.601

36.667

29.585
37.926
37.800
37.662

242.897
253.578
640.000

-222.500

913.975
295.606

11.502

45.
#38

Carina ABDULRAHMAN
Sahar DARWAA
Team Bahrain  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

32.610
32.886
34.244
34.592

35.469
36.000
35.438

35.250
35.287
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

241.239
70.537

600.000
-1.000

910.776
298.805

3.199

46.
#22

Zikrayat TURKISTANI
Ibtihaj DAYLAMI
SGS Team  

Toyota - RAV 4
AW4 | 2023

23.417
34.707
27.967
24.923

34.912
34.286
33.851

38.132
31.540
2.207

38.672

33.205
30.984
37.670
38.857

214.063
251.267
620.000

-222.500

862.830
346.751

47.946

47.
#2

Fatma BANAZ
Aurélia ROQUESALANE
Lexus Team  

Lexus RX - H
PTH4 | 2023

36.000
35.683
35.455
35.792

35.210
34.699
34.892

36.684
37.125
3.000

36.531

37.137
29.764
38.690
26.704

247.731
245.635
590.000

-222.500

860.866
348.715

1.964

48.
#23

Zdenka FRYVALDSKA
Lucia PETROVA
Rally-Sports SK Team  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

33.107
33.337
22.266
34.400

31.383
31.792
20.291

37.714
35.640
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

206.576
73.354

570.000
 

849.930
359.651

10.936
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Unofficial classification after Section 1 - AMENDED

Pos.
No.

Driver
Co-Driver
Competitor

Nat. Vehicle
Category

ASC1.1
ASC1.2
ASC1.3
ASC1.4

ASC1.5
ASC1.6
ASC1.7

ASC2.1
ASC2.2
ASC2.3
ASC2.4

ASC2.5
ASC2.6
ASC2.7
ASC2.8

ASC 1
ASC 2

LEG1 WP
Penalty

LEG1 SUM
Diff.first
Diff.prev.

49.
#14

Samar RAHBINI
Antonia DE ROISSARD
Lexus Team  

Lexus RX - H
PTH4 | 2023

35.085
32.021
34.667
34.729

34.954
34.699
33.851

35.558
34.269
3.683

36.531

27.349
37.180
27.014
-2.276

240.006
199.308
580.000

-227.500

791.814
417.767

58.116

50.
#48

Hatoon BUKHARI
Hanen YOUSEF
Western Waves  

Mitsubishi - L200
PT4 | 2023

22.829
35.033
27.324
30.732

34.290
28.800
26.690

36.904
36.367
3.403

24.000

28.482
37.303
10.460
5.508

205.698
182.427
550.000

-240.500

697.625
511.956
94.189

51.
#53

Marzia POLERA
Nora AL JASSASI
Desert Storm  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2023

31.602
10.286
31.551
36.000

33.494
18.783
36.000

14.634
25.610
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

197.716
40.244

400.000
-10.000

627.960
581.621

69.665

52.
#4

Hellen KAGENDO
Tuta MIONKI
Amira Hedgals  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

31.011
32.798
30.774
30.732

31.112
30.316
32.459

29.080
32.108
3.591

21.000

30.746
18.267
-2.233
6.732

219.202
139.291
470.000

-260.500

567.993
641.588

59.967

53.
#1

Mashael ALHOWAISH
Anette FJELD
Lexus Team  

Lexus RX - H
PTH4 | 2023

34.088
32.707
35.635
35.586

35.730
35.122
36.000

36.904
37.516
2.757

-11.797

-16.800
-16.690
-27.892
-33.278

244.868
-29.280
620.000

-272.500

563.088
646.493

4.905

54.
#13

Malika LAOUFI
Salima BELAMRI
Algeria  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

24.000
34.378
32.865
36.000

32.009
33.231
30.600

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

223.083
 

130.000
-272.500

80.583
1128.998
482.505

55.
#10

Reem ALBDULLAH
Maryam ALAWI
Al5ayaaal  

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

35.528
1.406

16.364
-1.125

31.512
30.316
35.438

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

149.439
 

180.000
-282.500

46.939
1162.642

33.644
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